DOC # Last Name

288850
288850
291978
294528
285943
283622
277671
295659
292869
174756
297241
212594
283082
185526
242611
104743

Bailey
Bailey
Cochran
Winburn
Bowling
Brown

Counsellor
Hammons

Kinnett
Snorton
Graves
Carmack
Hampton
Bates
Gonzalez
Barker

Releases - February 14, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Krystle
Krystle
Misty
Terry
Antonia
Tyler
Calvin
Dennis
Kellie
Desmond
Steven
Donnie
Deany
Leonard
Pete
Jimmy

R
R
C

Anthony
L

M

J

Ray

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Pulaski County Jail

Pulaski County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail

Clay County Jail

Meade County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Grant County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bourbon County Jail

Clark County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



